10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2

24

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --F1R

ability
able
about
above
abroad
accept
accident
accurate
ache
achieve
across
act
active
activity
actor
actress
actually
add
addition
address
adult
advantage

adventure

advertisement

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

advice
advise
affect
afford
afraid
Africa
after
afternoon
again
against
age
aged
ago
agree
ahead
aim
air
airline
alrport
alarm
alive
all
allow

almost



49

50

ol

52

23

o4

95

o6

o7

o8

99

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

LighEEMAIC178542024R(ES) £EER --52)

alone
along
already
also
although / though
altogether
always
AM. (a.m.)
amazing
ambition
America
American
among
amount
amusement
amusing
ancient
and
angrily
angry
animal
another
answer

any

73

4

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

anybody / anyone
anything
anywhere
apologize
appear
apple
apply
April
area
argue

arm

army
around
arrange
arrival
arrive
art
article
artist

as

Asia

ask
assistant

at



97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --F31

attack
attend
attention
attitude
attract
attractive
audience
August
aunt
Australia
Australian
automatic
autumn
available
average
avoid
award

away

awful

baby

back
background

bad

bag

121

122

s

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

bakery
balance
ball
balloon
banana
bank

bar

base
basic
basket
basketball
bath
bathroom
battery
battle

be

beach
bear

beat
beautiful
beautifully
beauty
because

become



145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

1565

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

LighEEMAIC178502024R(ES) £EER --F4T

bed
bedroom
beef
before
beg

begin
beginning
behaviour
behind
being
believe
bell
belong
below
belt
beside
besides
best
better
between
bicycle / bike
big

bill

bin

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

bird
birthday
biscuit
bit
bite
black
blackboard
blanket
blind
block
blood
blow
blue
board
boat
body
boil
book
bored
boring
born
borrow

boss

both



193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

LighEEMAIC178542024hR(ES)£EER --551

bottle
bottom
bowl
box

boy
brain
brave
bread
break
breakfast
breath
breathe
bridge
bright
bring
Britain
British
Briton
broadcast
brother
brown
brush
build

building

217

218

219

220

22

222

223

224

225

226

et

228

229

230

2l

232

i

234

239

236

237

238

239

240

bund

burn

bus

business

businessman

busy

but
butter
butterfly
button
buy

by

bye
cabbage
café
cake
call
calm
camera
camp

can
Canada
Canadian

cancel



241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

259

256

254

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

LighEEMEIC178542024hR(ES) £EER --56I)T

capital
captain
car

card

care
careful
carefully
careless
carrot
carry
cartoon
case

cat

catch
cause
cave
celebrate
cent
centre
century
certainly
chain
chair

challenge

269

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

215

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

chance
change
changeable
channel
character
charge
charity
chat
cheap
check
cheer
cheese
chemical
chemistry
chess
chicken
chief
child
childhood
China
China
Chinese
chocolate

choice



289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

LighEEMEIC178512024R(ES)£EER --F7)

choose
chopstick
Christmas
church
clnema
circle
citizen
city
class
classmate
classroom
clean
clear
clearly
clerk
clever
click
climb
clinic
clock
close
clothes
cloud

cloudy

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

Sl

332

333

334

335

336

club

coat

coffee

coln

cold
collect
collection
college
colour

come
comfortable
common
communicate
community
company
compare
competition
complain
complete
completely
computer
concert
conclusion

conference



237 confidence " couple
338 confident 262 course
339 confuse - cousin
340 congratulation - cover
341 connect 365 crazy
240 consider " cream
343 consist - create
344 contact 368 creative
345 contest 269 Cross
216 continue - crowd
347 control i crowded
248 convenient - cry

219 conversation . culture
350 cook - cup

351 cool - custom
352 Ccopy 276 customer
155 corner - cut

354 correct 178 cute

- correctly - cycle
356 cost 280 dad

357 cotton 281 daily
358 cough 182 damage
359 count 283 dance
360 country 284 dancer

LighEEMAIC178542024R(ES) £ EIER --58W



385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

LighEEMAIC178542024hR(ES) £EER --59W

danger
dangerous
dare
dark
date
daughter
day

dead
deal
dear
death
debate
December
decide
decision
decorate
deep
degree
delay
delicious
deliver
dentist
deny

departure

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432

depend
describe
deserve
design
desire
desk
destroy
detail
detective
develop
development
dial
dialogue
diary
dictionary
die

diet
difference
different
difficult
difficulty
dig

dinner

direction



433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

455

456

directly
director
dirty
disabled
disadvantage
disappear
disappointed
disaster
discover
discuss
discussion
dish
dishonest
dislike
distance
disturb
divide

do

doctor

dog

dollar
door

double

down

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

LighEEMEIC178542024hR(E3)£EER --510)

download
downstairs
draw
dream
dress
drink
drive
driver
drop

dry

duck
dull
during
duty
each
eager
ear
early
earth
earthquake
easily
east
easy

eat



481 economy i engineer

482 education S0 England

483 educational . English

184 effect - enjoy

485 effective =09 enjoyable

486 effort 510 enough

487 egg “11 enrich

488 either £12 enter

489 elder . entertainment

490 electric » entrance

491 electricity - envelope

492 elementary S16 environment

193 elephant o equal

494 else £18 escape

495 e—mail . especially

196 embarrassed 0 Europe

497 emergency . eve

498 empty _— even

499 enable - evening

500 encourage - event

501 end . ever

502 enemy - every

503 energy everybody /
: 527

504 engine everyone

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --F11I



528

529

530

531

532

233

534

239

536

237

538

539

540

041

542

043

544

545

546

o047

548

549

550

951

everyday
everything
everywhere
exactly
exam
examine
example
excellent
except
exchange
exclted
exclting
excuse
exercilse
exhibition
ex1ist

exit
expect
expensive
experience
experiment
explore
explain

express

952

953

554

555

256

557

258

559

560

261

062

263

064

265

266

267

568

569

270

571

272

573

574

575

LighEEMEIC178542024RES)£EER --H121

extra
eye
fable
face
fact
factory
fail
fair
fall
familiar
family
famous
fan

far
fare
farm
farmer
fashion
fast
fasten
fat
father
favour

favourite



576

Yl

078

579

580

081

582

583

o84

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

995

596

597

598

599

fear
February
feed
feel
female
fence
ferry
festival
fever
few
field
fight
figure
fill
film
final
finally
find
fine
finger
finish
fire
fireman

firework

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

LighEEMEIC178542024RES)£EER --H131

first
fish
fisherman
fit

fix

flag
flash
flat
flexible
flight
flood
floor

flower

flu

fly

focus
follow
following
fond

food

fool
foolish
foot

football



624

625

626

627

628

629

630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

for
forecast

foreign

foreigner

forest
forever

forget

forgetful

forgive
fork
form
forward
fountain
France
free
freedom
freeze
freezing
French
fresh
Friday
fridge
fried

friend

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

LighEEMEIC178542024RES)£EER --FH141

friendly
friendship
frighten
frightened
frightening
from

front
frozen
fruit

fuel

full

fun

funny
furniture
further
future
gain

game
garden

gas

gate
general
generation

generous



672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

gentle
gentleman
gently
geography
German
Germany
get

gift

girl

give

glad
glass

go

goal

gold
golden

good

government

grade
graduate
grandma
grandpa
grape

grass

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --5151

great
green
greenhouse
greet
ground
group
grow
guess
guest
guide
gultar
gun

habit
hair

half

hall
hamburger
hand

hang
happen
happily
happiness

happy

hard



720

721

122

(s

124

725

726

27

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

hardly

hardworking

harm
harmful
hat

hate
have
head
headache
headline

headmaster

health
healthy
hear
heart
heat
heavily
heavy
height
hello
help
helpful
helpless

here

744

745

746

47

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --516I

hero
hesitate
hide
high
hill
historical
history
hit
hobby
hold
hole
holiday
home
homeless
hometown
homework
honest
honesty
honey
honour
hope
hopeful
hopeless

horrible



768

769

770

771

772

773

E:

775

776

T

778

779

780

781

782

783

784

785

786

187

788

789

790

791

horse
hospital
host

hot
hot—dog
hotel
hour

house

housework

how
however
hug

huge
human
humorous
hungry
hunt
hurry
hurt

husband

ice

lce—cream

1dea

1T

792

793

794

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --H171

1gnore

111

i1llness
imagine
immediately
1mportance
1mportant
impossible
impression
improve

1n

inch
include
including
1ncome
increase
independent
1ndoor
industry
influence
information
1nk

inside

instead



816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

838

839

instruction
interest
interested
interesting
international
Internet
interview
into
introduce
invent
invention
inventor
investigate
invitation
invite

1ron

island
I[talian
ITtaly

1tem

jacket

jam

January

Japan

840

841

842

843

844

845

846

847

848

849

850

851

852

853

854

859

856

857

858

859

860

861

862

863

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --518)

Japanese
jeans
job

join
joke
journalist
journey
joy
judge
juice
July
Jump
June
junior
just
keen
keep

key
keyboard
kick

kid

kill
kilogram

kilometre



864

869

866

867

868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

887

kind

kindergarten

kindness
king
kitchen
kite
knife
knock
know
knowledge
lab

lady
lake
lamp
land
language
lantern
large
last
late
later
laugh
law

lawyer

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

897

898

899

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

909

910

911

LighEEMEIC178542024R(ES)£EER --5H19]

lay
lazy
lead
learn
leave
lecture
left
leg
lend
length
lesson
let
letter
level
librarian
library
lie
life
lift
light
like
likely
limit

limited
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